Tulip Cup (B International)

Deurne,
Netherlands
01 May 2016, Stallions 7-9 years

Position Horse Score
1st Name: AAS 91
ELISHAHH
Colour: Bay
Owner:
2nd Name: ADHAM SAQR 90.94
Colour: Grey
Owner:
3rd Name: AR FAYYIM 89.56
Colour: Grey
Owner:
Judges

E.J. = Emrys Jones, GB
R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

E.J.
1043 19.50
ST HM 19.50
NECK [EEX
19 18.00
N 16.00
Y[/ 19.00

E.J.
1043 19.50

19.50
\|de @8 18.50
B&T 17.50
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/ 88 19.00

K Ha

E.J.

19.00

19.00
NECK [REX)
T 17.50
N 16.00
Y[/ 18.50

R.S.

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

R.S.

19.50
19.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

R.S.

19.00
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

C.D.
19.50
19.00
19.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.D.
19.50
19.50
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50

C.D.

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.B.
19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

C.B.
19.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

C.B.
19.00
19.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50



	Tulip Cup (B International)
	Judges


